Company Paid

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy
“Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Big Spring

City of Coahoma

City of Coahoma

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie T

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-S
water only
fire sprnk
W-S-S
water, sewer
water only
W-S-S
W-8-S
W-S-S
water only

compactr chg

water only
water only
W-8-8
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Total utilities paid in March 2019

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Amt
Dates of Service Used
1/22/19 to 2/20/19 1934
1/22/19 to 2/19/19 243
1/22/19 to 2/19/19 372
1/24/19 to 2/21/19 576
2/7/19 to 3/7/19 81
2/13/19 to 3/13/19 251
2/5/19 to 3/4/19 632
2/8/19 to 3/8/19 1350
2/8/19 to 3/8/19 412
1/9/19 to 2/8/19 19
1/9/19 to 2/8/19 46
1/9/19 to 2/8/19 0
1/9/19 to 2/8/19 6
1/9/19 to 2/8/19 2
12/10/18 to 1/9/19 0
1/9/19 to 2/8/19 3
1/9/19 to 2/8/19 2
1/14/19 to 2/13/19 263
1/14/19 to 2/13/19 32
1/24/19 to 2/23/19
12/14/18 to 1/13/19 0
1/13/19 to 2/12/19 0
1/25/19 to 2/25/19 0
1/25/19 to 2/25/19 0
1/29/19 to 2/27/19 508
2/4/19 to 3/5/19 24120
2/4/19 to 3/5/19 7360
2/4/19 to 3/5/19 6560
2/4/19 to 3/5/19 80
2/11/19 to 3/12/19 14200
1/30/19 to 2/28/19 49500
1/30/19 to 2/28/19 1450
2/8/19 to 3/11/19 297
2/7/19 to 3/8/19 11395
1/16/19 to 2/18/19 1634
21719 to 3/8/19 186
2/11/19 to 3/12/19 606

Amount
Paid

$763.59
$183.16
$228.13
$261.23
$151.93
$212.03
$316.18
$723.24
$310.43
$394.39
$347.56
$21.00
$256.13
$62.04
$30.00
$121.50
$115.48
$1,423.19
$369.83
$317.95
$60.00
$60.00
$69.59
$30.88
$43.37
$2,008.73
$642.03
$531.97
$13.87
$1,218.20
$3,344.51
$110.89
$60.61
$777.23
$123.91
$26.21
$50.95

$15,781.94



