Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used	Amount Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	1/22/19 to 2/20/19	1934	\$763.59
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	1/22/19 to 2/19/19	243	\$183.16
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	1/22/19 to 2/19/19	372	\$228.13
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	1/24/19 to 2/21/19	576	\$261.23
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	2/7/19 to 3/7/19	81	\$151.93
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	2/13/19 to 3/13/19	251	\$212.03
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	2/5/19 to 3/4/19	632	\$316.18
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	2/8/19 to 3/8/19	1350	\$723.24
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	2/8/19 to 3/8/19	412	\$310.43
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	1/9/19 to 2/8/19	19	\$394.39
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	1/9/19 to 2/8/19	46	\$347.56
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	1/9/19 to 2/8/19	0	\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	1/9/19 to 2/8/19	6	\$256.13
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	1/9/19 to 2/8/19	2	\$62.04
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	12/10/18 to 1/9/19	0	\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	1/9/19 to 2/8/19	3	\$121.50
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	1/9/19 to 2/8/19	2	\$115.48
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	1/14/19 to 2/13/19	263	\$1,423.19
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	1/14/19 to 2/13/19	32	\$369.83
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	1/24/19 to 2/23/19		\$317.95
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	12/14/18 to 1/13/19	0	\$60.00
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	1/13/19 to 2/12/19	0	\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	1/25/19 to 2/25/19	0	\$69.59
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	1/25/19 to 2/25/19	0	\$30.88
Engie	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	1/29/19 to 2/27/19	508	\$43.37
Engie	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	2/4/19 to 3/5/19	24120	\$2,008.73
Engie	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	2/4/19 to 3/5/19	7360	\$642.03
Engie	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	2/4/19 to 3/5/19	6560	\$531.97
Engie	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	2/4/19 to 3/5/19	80	\$13.87
Engie	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	2/11/19 to 3/12/19	14200	\$1,218.20
Engie	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	1/30/19 to 2/28/19	49500	\$3,344.51
Engie	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	1/30/19 to 2/28/19	1450	\$110.89
Engie	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	2/8/19 to 3/11/19	297	\$60.61
Engie	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	2/7/19 to 3/8/19	11395	\$777.23
Engie	electricity	VFD Tubbs	1/16/19 to 2/18/19	1634	\$123.91
Engie	electricity	VFD Knott	2/7/19 to 3/8/19	186	\$26.21
Engie	electricity	VFD Sand Springs	2/11/19 to 3/12/19	606	\$50.95
5.	2	e G.			

Total utilities paid in March 2019

\$15,781.94